Repair Splicing System
Dimensions
Approximate dimensions in millimeters
Product features
The RepairGrip system is a portable system designed to splice bars in situ.
It is a simple and proven method to splice bars that did not have their end
shop-prepared.

origin and manufacturing batch.
• Manufactured under quality assurance ISO 9001.
Product code
Bar
diameter
(mm)
Sleeve dimensions
O.D.
(mm)
I.D.
(mm
L
(mm)
Weight
(kg)
FPOT1200001 12 24 14 100 0.25
FPOT1600001 16 32 20 100 0.40
FPOT2000001 20 37 24 100 0.45
FPOT2200001 22 40 26 150 0.85
FPOT2500001 25 45 30 160 1.10
FPOT2800001 28 53.5 34 130 1.40
FPOT3200001 32 57 38 180 2.00
FPOT3600001 36 63 43 180 2.60
FPOT4000001 40 70 48 250 3.70
Note: The information in this catalogue is considered up to date at the time of publication.
We reserve the right to make technical and design changes at any time.
Dextra shall not accept liability for the accuracy  of the information in this  publication or
for any printing errors.